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60MM HAMMER DEAD BLOW K9025 BY KINCROME

The Kincrome Dead Blow Hammer is a specialised mallet
used to minimise damage to the surface & in controlling the
striking force with minimal rebound. To Replace head unscrew
the hammer head by rotating counter clockwise. If tight place
in a vice or use multi grips, insert the head by rotating
clockwise until tight.

Features:

 Controlled striking force with minimal rebound

* Reduces accidental damage to work surface

 Soft striking face to reduce damage to object being stuck
¢ Lightweight Aluminium Die Cast Handle & Head

* Non Marring Replaceable Nylon Heads

* Dampens ReboundCommon uses:

¢ Chassis & Suspension

* Automotive body work

* Hub cap fitting & Removal

* Wood work

SKU Option

8702775

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K9025 $105

Hammer
8702775

K9025
9312753932455
Kincrome

60mm

361 mm
165 mm
59 mm
1.6 kg

1.6 kg
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