

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **60MM HAMMER DEAD BLOW K9025 BY KINCROME**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8702775		K9025	\$105

Model	
Туре	Hammer
SKU	8702775
Part Number	K9025
Barcode	9312753932455
Brand	Kincrome
Size	60mm
Dimensions	
Product Length	361 mm
Product Width	165 mm
Product Height	59 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.6 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.6 kg

The Kincrome Dead Blow Hammer is a specialised mallet used to minimise damage to the surface & in controlling the striking force with minimal rebound. To Replace head unscrew the hammer head by rotating counter clockwise. If tight place in a vice or use multi grips, insert the head by rotating clockwise until tight.

## Features:

- Controlled striking force with minimal rebound
- Reduces accidental damage to work surface
- Soft striking face to reduce damage to object being stuck
- $\bullet$  Lightweight Aluminium Die Cast Handle & Head
- Non Marring Replaceable Nylon Heads
- Dampens ReboundCommon uses:
- Chassis & Suspension
- Automotive body work
- Hub cap fitting & Removal
- Wood work